1 # 48127
ServView 17”
17“- Multi-Sync KVM Tray in 1 U
• Easy mounting 17“ KVM tray
• Multi-Sync Display, opt. Resolution 1280x1024x60Hz
• Multiple international keyboard sets available
• Min. mounting depth 500mm
• User-replaceable keyboard with various languages support.

• Available Keyboard Schemes
4 # 48127
• Ordering Information:
Description Part No.
KVM Tray with 1-Port PS/2 Module KVT127E-XX
KVM Tray with 8-Port PS/2 ServSwitch KVT127E-XX-8-P
KVM Tray with 16-Port PS/2 ServSwitch KVT127E-XX-16-P
KVM Tray with 8-Port PS/2 + USB ServSwitch KVT127E-XX-8-MP
KVM Tray with 16-Port PS/2 + USB ServSwitch KVT127E-XX-16-MP
CPU-Cable PS/2 1,8m KVT127E-P-1.8M
CPU-Cable PS/2 3m KVT127E-P-3M
CPU-Cable PS/2 5m KVT127E-P-5M
CPU-Cable PS/2 10m KVT127E-P-10M
CPU-Cable USB 1,8m KVT127E-U-1.8M
CPU-Cable USB 3m KVT127E-U-3M
CPU-Cable USB 5m KVT127E-U-5M
19"-Rackmount brackets (rear) 500mm KVT127E-500
19"-Rackmount brackets (rear) 600mm KVT127E-600
19"-Rackmount brackets (rear) 700mm KVT127E-700
19"-Rackmount brackets (rear) 800mm KVT127E-800
19"-Rackmount brackets (rear) 900mm KVT127E-900
• Connecting the single-port version to a PS/2 Server or KVM-Switch,
please order: 3-in-1 PS/2-VGA cable 2,4m  EHN403-0008
• Connecting the single-port version to a Server (PC, Sun, Mac) with USB style Keyboard/Mouse,
please order: USB to PS/2-Converter Cable 2m EHN428-0006